MOTION

To amend Ordinance No. 2022-163 as follows:

Page 1, Line 4

After the text "of the", strike the word "property" and insert the word "properties"

After the word "as", insert the text "2301 Commerce Road and"

Page 1, Line 11

After the text "of the", strike the word "property" and insert the word "properties"

After the word "as", insert the text "2301 Commerce Road and"

Page 1, Line 12

After the word "which", delete the word "is" and insert the word "are"

Page 1, Line 13

After the word "such", delete the word "property" and insert word "properties"

Page 3, Line 4

After the second occurrence of the word "the", strike the word "property" and insert the word "properties"

Page 3, Line 5

After the first occurrence of the word "as", insert the text "2301 Commerce Road and"

Page 3, Line 6

At the beginning of the line, strike the abbreviation "No." and insert the text "Nos. S008-0601/053 and"

After the tax parcel number "S008-0601/054", insert a comma followed by the word "respectively" followed by a comma